
Tuesday, May 18
DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m.:and 9.30 p.m.

District Weather Forecast from ZB3>
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m,
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6. Gam. Sreakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Orchestras and Soloists
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withFriend Harris
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Dark Abyss ;

10.30 David’s Children 7

10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D. . +11. 0 Music While You Work ..11.30
Shopping

Renorter (Jane)12. 0 Midday Musicale1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories1.45 Concert Star: Mario Lanza2.0 Music by Frank Chacksfield and
Sidney Torch2.30 Women’s Hour (Mérina): BeautyTalk: Eyes; The Beckoning Shore
3.30 Happiness Club Notices
Song Showcase4.0 Solo Time: BensLight4,15 Film Fare :

4.30 Variety Half Hour5.30 Junior Jukebox
5.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Top Scores6.15 Walkabout (final broadcast)
6.30 Space Pirates
6.45 A Ralph Sharon Album7. 0 Confidence Man
7.15 Passing Parade
7.30 {| Love a Mystery7.45 Question Mark8.0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade

8.30 Twenty-Six Hours
8.45 The Racing Harcourts
9. 0 Philip Marlowe Investigates
9.15 Men and Maids of Music
10. 0 Memories in Melody: Rod Talbot
10.30 Dark Destiny
10.45 Town and Country Quarter-Hour
11. 0 Mantovani and Stanley Black
41.30 A Concert for Moderns12. 0 Close down

27Bswsem.6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. Oo Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Morning Melodies
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Indian Summer
10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D,
11. 0 Mid-Morning Choice
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Bright and Breezy
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2. 0 Orchestral Parade
2.15 Richard Tauber
2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria): Beauty4~ Ik; Beckoning Shore
3.30 Partners in Harmony
3.45 Black and White Keys4. 0 Donald Dame(4415 Hawaii Calls4.30 Today’s Rhythm
4.45 Something Sentimental
5. O H. Robinson Cleaver
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5.15 Jan Garber’s Orchestra
5.30 Rod Craig in Sabotage
5.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.15 Reserved
6.30 Evil Lady
6.45 Winifred Atwell
7.0 Confidence Man
7.15 Passing Parade
7.30 | Love a Mystery7.45 Black Lightning
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Twenty-six Hours
Enemy to Crime
From Our Beltona LibraryBill Snyder’s OrchestraThe Ink Spots
In Reverent Mood
Tony Pastor’s Orchestra
Dark Destiny
Musical Melange
Close down
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Beauty Talks: Hair, by Dorothy Wheeler;The Beckoning Shore
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Popular Pianists
Rosita Serrano
The Three Suns
Jo Stafford Sings
Les Paul Entertains
Paul Weston’s Orchestra
Comedy Corner
Tom Corbett, Space Cadet
EVENING PROGRAMME
Time, Gentlemen, PleaseWalkabout
Songs at Sunset
Percy Faith’s Orchestra
Confidence Man
Passing Parade
| Love a Mystery
The Dark God
Lifehbuoy Hit Parade
Twenty-Six HoursDinner at Antoine’saw
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o-3 Here and There
0. 0 Accordion Time
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10.15 Charles Trenet: Songwriter
Vocalist
10.30 Dark Destiny10.45 -Dancing Time12. 0 Close down
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Weather Forecast
Morning StarSo
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So Melodies for Madame
Doctor Paul
Reserved
David’s Children
Mary Livingstone, M.D.
Midways in Music
Shopping ReporterLunch Music
.m. The Stars Entertain
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Variety Concert
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Shore
3.30 Afternoon Musicale
4. 0 Ambrose and his Orchestra415 Perry Como ahd Dinah Shore
4.30 Novelty Tune Time

Philip Marlowe Investigates

6. Oa.m. Daybreak. Discs
: a Breakfast Call8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)8.15 Good Morning, Children8.30 Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Music While You Work
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 January’s Daughter10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D,11. 0 Variety11.30 fed

mae
Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)12. 0 Lunch Music

1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2. 0 Early Afternoon Concert2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab):

The Boston Promenade Orchestra
Victoria de los Angeles (soprano)

Philip Marlowe Investigates
The Compagnons De La Chanson

Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)

Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
Women’s Hour: Film and Theatre

News; Beauty Talk; The Beckoning

4.45 Favourite English Singers5. 0 Tea Tunes ;

5.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet
EVENING PROGRAMME
Popular Song Time
Reserved
Famous Entertainers
Sidney Torch and his OrchestraConfidence Man
Passing Parade
| Love a Mystery
Reserved
Lifebuoy Hit Parade
Twenty-Six HoursSecret Mountain
Philip Marlowe Investigates
Presenting Gordon MacRae
The Thoroughbred
Tempo Time
Dark Destiny
Toe-Tapping Tunes
Dancing Date
Merry and Bright
Close down
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27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m,.

7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
Good Morning RequestsOut of the Past: The Street SingerArmand Bernard’s Orchestra
Delia of Four Winds
Poor Man’s Orange
Rowan Lodge
The Unbeliever
Shopping Reporter (Margaret Isaac)
Music from Operetta
Lunch Music
-m. Here Comes the Bride (Margot)
The Louis Voss Orchestra .

Mario Lanza (tenor)Women’s Hour (Kay Begg)?
= por of Fashion; Fashion News; Beautyalk

NNN

Aaa

2A

33

]000

="

wWN2=F999°SnH°

Gos’

~Bw
Boo

$8
Spotlight on European Artists
Reginald Dixon (organ)Foik Songs and Dances
Western Style: The TumbleweedsPeter Yorke’s Orchestra
The Unitones
Piano Accordion Bands
Waltzing with Strauss
Les Baxter’s Orchestra
EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Tunes
Reserved
Featuring N.Z. Artists
Piano Parade
Eyes of KnightThe Devil and the Lady
Deadly Nightshade
A Place of Honour
The Hardy FamilyHit Tunes of the Forties
The Dinning Sisters
The Black Museum
Light Orchestras and Instrumen=talists

0. 0 Drama of Medicine
0.15 Don’t Get Me Wrong
10.30 Close down
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Trade names appearing in CommercialDivision programmes are published by
arrangement,a

Charles Trenet, the songwriter and
vocalist, is known to the French public
as Le Chapeau. This unusual nickname
was first applied to him when he was
serving in the Army. His hair was cut
off and his head shaved when he
entered the training depot. When he
returned to Paris on leave he was
asked to sing at a cabaret where he
had frequently entertained while a
civilian. Just before he went on he
remembered that he was practically
bald, so, borrowing a battered felt
hat he. stepped on to receive a
tremendous reception. Since then he
has been known as "Le Chapeau."
Charles Trenet will be heard in popular
French songs from 3ZB at 10.15 this
evening.
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In 1940 a young, handsome baritone,
1 Gordon MacRae, won a magazine-sponsored contest and a_ two-week
engagement at the New York World
Fair. That was his stepping-stone to
fame. 4ZB brings you recordings by
him at 9.15 p.m.SE REP Se ama Ce

QUICK, SAFE RELIEF ON THOSE
'DIFFICULT' DAYS

Pain headache that6 3
feelingof being"offcolour'
anddepressed: Knowhowto get fast relief? Take
Anacintablets_~provedallover theworld actually
the largest-sellinganti-pain
remedyin theUSA: and
manyothercountries.
ANACIN TABLETS
ARE JUST LIKE A
PRESCRIPTION

Fast-working Anacin tabletscontain FOURmedically
proven ingredients. That is
whyAnacin tabletsbringyou
fasterrelieffrompain. Always
keepAnacin handy.

ANACINREGISTEREDTRADEMARK

In units of 12, 30; bottles 0f 50
and100 from allchemists.stores

Twelve
Gtablets
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PushThis'END
AZL-2
Manufactured in NZ by Kolynos(NZ)Ltd,,60KitchenerSt,,Auckland


